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Metro.OTDR-F7
Features and Benefits:

“All-in-one OTDR, VFL, Power 
Meter and Light Source”



Metro.OTDR-F7. Latin America V.2

in Test we Trust

OTDR in Operation
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Model A B C D
Fiber Type Singlemode
Wavelength (nm) 1310 / 1550 1310/1550/1625
Dynamic Range (dB) 37 / 35 42 / 40 45 / 43 3  / 36 / 34
Event death zone (m) 0 .8m (range 1.6km, pulse 5ns, fiber reflection loss  40dB
Attn. death zone (m) 10m (range 1.6km, pulse 5ns, fiber reflection loss 50dB)

Metro.OTDR-F7 specs
Distance Accuracy ±(0.75m + sampling space + distance × 0.0025%)

Distance Resolution 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 4, 8, 16, 32m

Distance Range 0.4, 0.8, 1.6, 3.2, 6.4, 16, 32, 64, 128, 256, 512km

Pulse Width 5, 10, 30, 80, 160, 320, 640, 1280, 5120, 10240, 20480ns

Loss Threshold 0.01dB

Sampling Points 128k points

Linearity 0.03dB/dB

Loss Resolution 0.001dB

Storage Capacity  800 traces (internal) or  65500 traces (2GB SD card)

Group Refractive 1.00000 to 2.00000 (0.00001 steps)

Visual Fault Locator 650nm ±10nm, 2mW CW 1Hz

Optical Power Meter
Wavelength range: nm to 1650nm

Optical Connector FC/UPC  (options: SC/UPC, LC/UPC, ST/UPC)

Power Supply AC/DC L  battery )

Ergonomics  TFT-LC 295×186×75mm,
.5

USB , Mini USB , Ethernet, arphone, SD card
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